agenot-found.or type unknown

Description

Application

Specifications

API SF/CC

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I
Viscosity 40 °C, mm2/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm?2/s
Viscosity Index

Flash Point COC, °C
Pour Point, °C

Total Base Number, mgKOH/g
Acid number, mgKOH/g
Sulphate Ash, %

HTHS, mPa.s

Noack, %

Product Information
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0,899
240,00
18,80
9%

258
-12
3,5
2,25
0,55
5,18
4,5




